@:{g St. &ancis of Assisi

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Important Dates 2017 — 2018

Minimum Days:

Non-Student Days and School Holidays:

Monday, August 28

Monday, September 4 (Labor Day)

Tuesday, August 29

Friday, October 13 (School Holiday)

Friday, September 1

Friday, November 3 (Teacher In-service)

Friday, September 8

Thursday, November 16 (P/T Conferences)

Friday, September 22

Friday, November 17 (P/T Conferences)

Friday, October 6

Monday, November 20 — Friday, November 24 (Thanksgiving Break)

Friday, October 20

Monday, December 25 — Friday, January 5 (Christmas Break)

Friday, November 10

Monday, January 15 (MLK Day)

Friday, December 1

Monday, February 19 (President’s Day)

Friday, December 15

Friday, March 16 (Teacher In-service)

Friday, January 12

Thursday, March 29 — Friday, April 6 (Easter Break)

Friday, January 26

Monday, April 30 (Teacher Retreat)

Friday, February 9

Monday, May 28 (Memorial Day)

Friday, February 23

Friday, June 8 (Last Day for Preschool/Pre-K)

Friday, March 9

Friday, March 23

Friday, April 13

Friday, May 4

Friday, May 18

Friday, June 1

Friday, June 8

Friday, June 15

School Mass:

Monday, August 28 9:30am —10:30 am SCDA
Thursday, September 14 9:30am —10:30 am SCDA
Wednesday, October 4 9:30am —10:30 am SFAYL Courtyard
Wednesday, November 1 9:30am —10:30 am SCDA
Friday, December 8 9:30am —10:30 am SCDA
Wednesday, January 31 9:30am —10:30 am SCDA
Wednesday, February 14 10:00 am —11:00 am SCDA
Thursday, March 22 9:30am —10:30 am SCDA
Thursday, April 19 9:30am —10:30 am SCDA
Thursday, May 17 9:30am —10:30 am SCDA
Graduation Mass 5:00 pm = 6:30 pm SMDPYL
Friday, June 1

Friday, June 15 9:30am —10:30 am SCDA




Community Events:

Thursday, August 24

6:30 pm —8:30 pm

New Parent Social

Wednesday, September 13

School Picture Day

Thursday, September 14

7:00 pm —8:30 pm

General Parent Meeting

Monday, September 25

3:00 pm = 5:00 pm

High School Presentations

Wednesday, October 4

2:00 pm —2:50 pm

Blessing of the Animals

Friday, October 6

7:00 pm —10:00 pm

Fall Fest

Wednesday, October 25

5:00 pm = 8:30 pm

Tricks, Treats, and Tacos

Tuesday, November 7 -9

WCEA Accreditation Visit

Thursday, January 25

7:00 pm —8:30 pm

General Parent Meeting

Sunday, January 28

9:30am —-1:30 pm

Open House

Saturday, March 10

5:00 pm - Midnight

Auction Gala

Thursday, April 12

7:00 pm —8:30 pm

General Parent Meeting

Thursday, May 10

10:00 am —11:00 am

May Crowning




